ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Rabaul and Madang to New Zealand via Port Kelang

Madang
Rabaul

Port Moresby
Port Klang

Port Klang
Auckland
Tauranga

Port Chalmers **

** Cargo is transhipped via Tauranga

SEVILLIA
2625N
ORQCZNI1NL

25-Jan
04-Feb

04-Mar

KOTA LEMBAH
258
O06LLKSINL

10-Mar
29-Mar
06-Apr
02-Apr

ANL KOKODA
0126N
ORQCXNINL

15-Feb

13-Mar

CMA CGM
OUVEA
803
06LLMSINL

19-Mar
05-Apr
13-Apr
09-Apr

ANL DHAMBI
0226N
ORQDININL

NORFOLK
147
06LLQSINL

02-Apr
19-Apr
27-Apr
23-Apr

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:07

SEVILLIA
0326N
ORQD3NI1INL

19-Mar
25-Mar

14-Apr

KOTA LEMBAH
260
O6LLWSINL

23-Apr
10-May
18-May
14-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Click & Ship!

ANL KOKODA

0426N
ORQDSNINL

CMA CGM
OUVEA
805
O6LLYSINL

30-Apr
17-May
25-May
21-May

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL DHAMBI
0526N
ORQD7NINL

18-Apr

08-May

NORFOLK
149
06LM2S1INL

14-May
31-May
08-Jun
04-Jun

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

SEVILLIA
0626N
ORQDY9NINL

27-Apr

22-May

CMA CGM KAURI

221
06LM6S1NL

28-May
14-Jun
22-Jun
18-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL KOKODA
0726N
ORQDBNINL

12-May

05-Jun

CMA CGM
OUVEA
807
06LMASINL

11-Jun
28-Jun
06-Jul
02-Jul

ANL DHAMBI
0826N
ORQDDNINL

NORFOLK
151
06LMESINL

25-Jun
12-Jul
20-Jul
16-Jul



