



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:07

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Rabaul and Madang to New Zealand via Port Kelang

	SEVILLIA 2625N 0RQCZN1NL	ANL KOKODA 0126N 0RQCXN1NL	ANL DHAMBI 0226N 0RQD1N1NL	SEVILLIA 0326N 0RQD3N1NL	ANL KOKODA 0426N 0RQD5N1NL	ANL DHAMBI 0526N 0RQD7N1NL	SEVILLIA 0626N 0RQD9N1NL	ANL KOKODA 0726N 0RQDBN1NL	ANL DHAMBI 0826N 0RQDDN1NL
Madang	25-Jan	---	---	19-Mar	---	---	27-Apr	---	---
Rabaul	04-Feb	15-Feb	---	25-Mar	---	18-Apr	---	12-May	---
Port Moresby	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Port Klang	04-Mar	13-Mar	28-Mar	14-Apr	24-Apr	08-May	22-May	05-Jun	19-Jun
	KOTA LEMBAH 258 06LLKS1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 803 06LLMS1NL	NORFOLK 147 06LLQS1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 260 06LLWS1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 805 06LLYS1NL	NORFOLK 149 06LM2S1NL	CMA CGM KAURI 221 06LM6S1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 807 06LMAS1NL	NORFOLK 151 06LMES1NL
Port Klang	10-Mar	19-Mar	02-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	14-May	28-May	11-Jun	25-Jun
Auckland	29-Mar	05-Apr	19-Apr	10-May	17-May	31-May	14-Jun	28-Jun	12-Jul
Tauranga	06-Apr	13-Apr	27-Apr	18-May	25-May	08-Jun	22-Jun	06-Jul	20-Jul
Port Chalmers **	02-Apr	09-Apr	23-Apr	14-May	21-May	04-Jun	18-Jun	02-Jul	16-Jul

** Cargo is transhipped via Tauranga

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.